	14	
Rec	questor's Name	
Irea	l estate hnology	L 500002192715- -05/28/97010220 *****35.00 *****3
intec i	nnology	Office Use Only
the cove i	inn I avenue south, suite #2-c	BER(S), (if known):
1 <i>(Corr</i>	oration Name) (1	Document #)
•		
2(Corp	oration Name) (1	Document #)
3	poration Name) (1	
(Corp	ooration Name) (I	Document #)
		·
4(Com	poration Name) (1	Document #)
4(Corp	poration Name) (
4(Corp	Poration Name) ()	Document #)
Walk in	Dick up time	Document #)
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out	 Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di 	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di Change of Registered Agent	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di Change of Registered Agent	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Document #)
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status ACCAPTINE 22 PH 12: 22 FILE
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status ACCAPTINE 22 PH 12: 22 FILE
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictutious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMIENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status ACCAPTINE 22 PH 12: 22 FILE
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status ACCAPTINE 22 PH 12: 22 FILE
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictutious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Di Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ Foreign Limited Partnership	Document #) Certified Copy Certificate of Status



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

May 5, 1997

REAL ESTATE TECHNOLOGY The Cove Inn 900 Broad Avenue South, Suite 2C Naples, FL 34102

SUBJECT: PROPERTY CONCEPTS OF NAPLES, INC. Ref. Number: L25239

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The fee to file your document is \$35.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6910.

Louise Flemming-Jackson Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 697A00023485

RECONSTREED 97 ILLY 22 ILL 6:56 JIVISION OF CONFORTING

FILED

97 MAY 22 PH 12: 24

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

	I he name of the corporation is: <u>Property Concepts of Naples, Inc</u>	2.
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: 10/24/89	
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)	J B
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	SECRET
	The corporation has not commenced business.	S A S
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	PH 12: 24
FIFTH:	The net assets of the cornoration remaining after winding up have been distr	

FOURTH:	No debt of th	ne corporation	remains	unpaid.

CID CT.

FIFTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed $\frac{1}{2}$ to the shareholders, if shares were issued.

Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) SIXTH:

A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

Ξ

A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signe	d this 25 day of 19 97
Signature	
	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
_	Carl J. Kuehner (Typed or printed name)
_	President (Title)
	(100)